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Name
Roberto
Angelo

Rainer
matteo

Masa

Luka

Ela Sifrar

Alvise

Diego
Gaspare
Simone

Ettore
Manuel
Alessio
Alberto

Surname
Ventriglia
De Gregorio
Schmid
cerutti
Matjaz
Vettorazzi
Justin
Zanatta
Zanatta
Zanatta
Truccolo
Sanson
Patti
Macchia
Scardigli

M/F

<

E 222171 L

ier (Circuito Itali
ne if you need ¢

182
225
174
175
149
148
142
144
188
141
129
037
196
155
111

RACE ENTRY
TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE
TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE
TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE
TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE
TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE
TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE
TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE
TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE
TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE
TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE
TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE
TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE
TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE
TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE
TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE

Categoria d’eta
Master B
Master C
Master A

Senior
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18

Senior
Master C
Under 18
Under 18
Master D
Master E
Master C
Master E

Board
Hard

Hard

Hard

Inflatable

Hard

Hard

Race Time
1:55:32

2:08:45

2:22:46

2:27:06

2:29:40

sq
sq



