าe di a	Name	Surname	M/F	er (Circuito Itali ne if you need o		Categoria d'età	Board	Race Time
1	Roberto	Ventriglia	М	182	TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE	Master B	Hard	1:55:32
	Angelo	De Gregorio	М	225	TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE	Master C		
2	Rainer	Schmid	М	174	TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE	Master A	Hard	2:08:45
	matteo	cerutti	М	175	TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE	Senior		
3	Maša	Matjaž	F	149	TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE	Under 18	Hard	2:22:46
	Luka	Vettorazzi	М	148	TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE	Under 18		
	Ela Šifrar	Justin	F	142	TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE	Under 18		
4	Alvise	Zanatta	М	144	TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE	Senior	Inflatable	2:27:06
	Diego	Zanatta	М	188	TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE	Master C		
	Gaspare	Zanatta	М	141	TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE	Under 18		
5	Simone	Truccolo	М	129	TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE	Under 18	Hard	2:29:40
	Ettore	Sanson	М	037	TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE	Master D		
	Manuel	Patti	М	196	TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE	Master E		
6	Alessio	Macchia	М	155	TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE	Master C	Hard	sq
	Alberto	Scardigli	М	111	TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE	Master E		sq